
 

EDGEMONT CALENDAR 2025-2026 

Event Date Start Time End Time Location 
AUGUST 
Kindergarten play date #1 (behind the school) Sun Aug 24 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Kindergarten play date #2 (behind the school) Sat Aug 30 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
SEPTEMBER  
Labor Day (No school) Mon Sep 1    
Staff Convocation (No school) Tue Sep 2    
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Sep 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
District PD/building based PD (No school) Wed Sep 3    
Ice Cream Social for new students (behind the school) Wed Sep 3 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
First Day of School - PTA Welcome Tent Thu Sep 4 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting -in person behind the school Tue Sep 9 6:00 PM 9:30 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Walk & Roll Fri Sep 12 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Back to School Night Tue Sep 16 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Hispanic Heritage Move Night Fri Sep 19 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Rosh Hashanah (No school) Tue Sep 23       
Hispanic Heritage Move Night (Rain Date) Fri Sep 26 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
OCTOBER  
Yom Kippur (No school) Thu Oct 2       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Oct 7 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Oct 10 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Indigenous People's Day (No school) Mon Oct 13       
Indigenous People's Day assembly Tue Oct 14 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Oct 16 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Harvest Day Fri Oct 17 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
No school Mon Oct 20       
Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Wed Oct 22       
Afternoon Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Thu Oct 23       
Halloween Mash Sat Oct 25 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
NOVEMBER  
Election Day, PD (No school) Tue Nov 4       
NJEA Convention (No school) Thu Nov 6    
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Event Date Start Time End Time Location 
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Nov 11 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Nov 14 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Nov 20 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Fall Fundraiser Sat Nov 22 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Van Vleck Gardens 
Early dismissal Wed Nov 26       
Thanksgiving (No school) Thu Nov 27       
No school Fri Nov 28    
DECEMBER 
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Dec 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Wed Dec 3       
Afternoon Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Thu Dec 4       
Early dismissal Tue Dec 23       
Winter recess (no school) Wed Dec 24 - Fri Jan 2       
JANUARY  
Return to school from winter recess Mon Jan 5       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Jan 6 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Martin Luther King Jr Day (No school) Mon Jan 19       
Curriculum meetings (Early dismissal) Thu Jan 22       
Book Fair - Family Day Sat Jan 24 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Book Fair - in school shopping Mon Jan 26     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Book Fair - in school shopping Tue Jan 27     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
FEBRUARY  
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Feb 3 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Feb 12 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
President's Day (No school) Mon Feb 16       
Lunar New Year (SCHOOL IS IN SESSION) Tue Feb 17   Makeup for Snow Day on January 26th 
MARCH  
Read Across Edgemont Mon Mar 2 - Fri Mar 6     20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
STEAM Pop Sat Mar 14 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
No school Fri Mar 20       
Talent show rehearsals Monday Mar 24 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
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Talent show Tue Mar 24 TBD TBD 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Wed Mar 25       
Afternoon Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early dismissal) Thu Mar 26       
Spring recess (no school) Mon Mar 30       
APRIL   
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Apr 7 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri Apr 10 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Early dismissal Friday Apr 24       
General PTA Meeting (Zoom) Thu Apr 30 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
MAY  
Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week Mon May 4 - Fri May 8       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue May 5 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Walk & Roll Fri May 8 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Early dismissal Thu May 14       
Memorial Day (No school) Mon May 25       
JUNE 
No school Tue Jun 2       
PTA Board Meeting (Zoom) Tue Jun 2 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Virtual (Zoom) 
Fun Day Fri Jun 5 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
General PTA Meeting (in person) Thu Jun 11 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Walk & Roll Fri Jun 12 8:00 AM 8:45 AM   
Juneteenth (No school) Fri Jun 19       
5th grade graduation Tue Jun 23 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 20 Edgemont Rd, Montclair, NJ 07042 
Early dismissal Wed Jun 24       
Last Day of School (Early dismissal) Thu Jun 25       

 


